The MGM School, Padegaon

April 2023 - 24’

| Date Day Event
01-04-2023 Saturday
02-04-2023 Sunday FloLl DAY
03-04-2023 Monday | SEHOOL REOFENT FOR ACADEMIC SECCIOn 202724
04.04-2023 | Tuesday | MAUAVEEE JAyAnT) - HOLIDAY g
05-04-2023 Wednesday
06-04-2023 Thursday ,
07-04-2023 Friday | 000 FRIDAY — H OLIDAY
08-04-2023 Saturday
09-04-2023 Sunday rHoLiDAY [EACTER]
10-04-2023 Monday
11-04-2023 Tuesday
12-04-2023 Wednesday
13-04-2023 Thursday
14-04-2023 Friday Ree. BABACAHER AMBED kAR AN A
15-04-2023 Saturday
16-04-2023 Sunday L ALIDAY
17-04-2023 Monday
18-04-2023 Tuesday
19-04-2023 | Wednesday
20-04-2023 Thursday
21-04-2023 Friday
22-04-2023 | Saturday | T UE-FITH ’
23.04.2023 Sunday i
24-04-2023 Monday
25-04-2023 Tuesday PP SESCION
26-04-2023 Wednesday 7]
27-04-2023 Thursday 1
28-04-2023 Friday 7
29-04-2023 Saturday ”
30-04-2023 Sunday HALIRAY




The MGM School, padegaon

May 2023 -24
I
Date Day Event
01-05-2023 | Monday ~
02-05-2023 | Tuesday | '
03-05-2023 Wednesday
04-05-2023 Thursday
05-05-2023 Friday | PUPH P
06-05-2023 Saturday
07-05-2023 Sunday | HicLIBAY
08-05-2023 Monday
09-05-2023 Tuesday
10-05-2023 Wednesday
11-05-2023 Thursday
12-05-2023 Friday
13-05-2023 Saturday
14-05-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY
15-05-2023 Monday
16-05-2023 Tuesday
17-05-2023 Wednesday
18-05-2023 Thursday
19-05-2023 Friday
20-05-2023 Saturday
21-05-2023 Sunday | HOLID/
22-05-2023 Monday
23-05-2023 Tuesday
24-05-2023 | Wednesday
25-05-2023 Thursday
26-05-2023 Friday
27-05-2023 Saturday
28-05-2023 Sunday 1D A
29-05-2023 Monday
30-05-2023 Tuesday
31-05-2023 | Wednesday




The MGM School, Padegaon
June 2023 - 24

Date Day Event
01-06-2023 Thursday | STAFFE REPIRTING .
02-06-2023 Friday
03-06-2023 Saturday
04-06-2023 Sunday | HOLIDAY - ° e T
05-06-2023 Monday | WORLD ENVIBONMENT RAY
06-06-2023 | Tuesday '
07-06-2023 Wednesday
08-06-2023 Thursday
09-06-2023 Friday
10-06-2023 Saturday
11-06-2023 Sunday | HOLIDAY
12-06-2023 Monday | S¢HOOL REOPENC FoR STUDENTS LFPOCTER HA kina ol
13-06-2023 Tuesday
14-06-2023 Wednesday
15-06-2023 Thursday
16-06-2023 Friday
17-06-2023 Saturday
18-06-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY
19-06-2023 Monday
20-06-2023 Tuesday
21-06-2023 | Wednesday | M 7ESHIATIONAL Yoa A DAY
22-06-2023 Thursday
23-06-2023 Friday
24-06-2023 Saturday
25-06-2023 sunday | HOREAY
26-06-2023 Monday
27-06-2023 Tuesday
28-06-2023 | Wednesday '
29-06-2023 | Thursday | PAYE! 1D [ ED-UL wOAT [ AL HALE LA
30-06-2023 Friday




The MGM School, Padegaon
July 2023 - 24

Date Day Event
01-07-2023 | Saturday | |NVESTITDRE EMON
02-07-2023 Sunday HOL DAY
03-07-2023 Monday —
04-07-2023 °| Tuesday | £~ Ay [HEALTV O =
05-07-2023 | Wednesday
06-07-2023 Thursday
07-07-2023 Friday
08-07-2023 Saturday
09-07-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY
10-07-2023 | Monday | PEEioDie Accpsopmer T -()
11-07-2023 Tuesday 1
12-07-2023 | Wednesday "
13-07-2023 Thursday ’f
14-07-2023 Friday 4
15-07-2023 Saturday %
16-07-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY |
17-07-2023 Monday PERIODIC ALCESSMENT- ()
18-07-2023 Tuesday
19-07-2023 | Wednesday
20-07-2023 Thursday
21-07-2023 Friday
22-07-2023 Saturday
23-07-2023 Sunday | HoLITAT
24-07-2023 Monday | Fri< LICH 4/ N C AN
25-07-2023 Tuesday tAl f 3 LV
26-07-2023 | Wednesday OE Lt &
27-07-2023 Thursday | © ¥ 7Lt
28-07-2023 Friday EESULTLS OF | bel £
29-07-2023 Saturday | MZHALA L Hotar
30-07-2023 Sunday | M~
31-07-2023 Monday




The MGM School, Padegaon
August 2023 - 24

Date Day Event
01-08-2023 Tuesday
02-08-2023 | Wednesday
03-08-2023 Thursday
04-08-2023 Friday : ) ’
05-08-2023 Saturday
06-08-2023 Sunday
07-08-2023 Monday
08-08-2023 Tuesday
05-08-2023 | Wednesday
10-08-2023 Thursday
11-08-2023 Friday
12-08-2023 Saturday £ TH v
13-08-2023 Sunday L2
14-08-2023 Monday .
15-08-2023 Tuesday t
16-08-2023 Wednesday ’
17-08-2023 Thursday
18-08-2023 Friday
15-08-2023 Saturday
20-08-2023 Sunday Y= &8 i
21-08-2023 Monday
22-08-2023 Tuesday
23-08-2023 Wednesday
e
25-08-2023 Friday
26-08-2023 Saturday
27-08-2023 Sunday
28-08-2023 Monday
29-08-2023 Tuesday
30-08-2023 | Wednesday -
31-08-2023 Thursday




The MGM School, Padegaon

September 2023 - 24

Date Day Event
01-09-2023 Friday
02-09-2023 Saturday
03-09-2023 | Sunday | HOH'DAY
04-09-2023 | Monday
05-09-2023 | Tuesday | 1EACHEES DAY
06-09-2023 | Wednesday p
07-09-2023 | Thursday |JAHMASHTHAM
08-09-2023 Friday
09-09-2023 Saturday
10-09-2023 | Sunday | HOLIDAY
11-09-2023 Monday
12-09-2023 Tuesday
13-09-2023 | Wednesday
14-09-2023 | Thursday | HINDI DIWAL
15-09-2023 Friday
16-09-2023 Saturday
17-092023 | Sunday | HOLIDAY [MABATHWALA MDLTI-CANGEAM DIWAL,
18-09-2023 | Monday | <AHESH Dol MAkiHaG coMPETITI AN
19-09-2023 Tuesday | #ANEH CHATUETHT -HOLIDAY,
20-09-2023 | Wednesday
21-09-2023 Thursday
22-09-2023 Friday | VIAHA LARSHIHIPUTAN - s s
23-09-2023 Saturday
24-09-2023 Sunday
25-09-2023 Monday
26-09-2023 Tuesday
27-09-2023 | Wednesday
28-09-2023 | Thursday | ANAMT SHATUL A7) ;[ EDD-E ILAT - Ua L1 Ao
29-09-2023 Friday
30-09-2023 | Saturday




The MGM School, Padegaon
October 2023 - 24

Date Day Event

01-10-2023 Sunday | M

02-10-2023 | Monday |/ ! AHDH! [ LA X N
03-10-2023 Tuesday |SF&& oM r pocUM "RY FILM
*04-10-2023 | Wedfesday : . . ) -
05-10-2023 Thursday

06-10-2023 Friday

07-10-2023 Saturday

08-10-2023 Sunday | HOLIDAY

09-10-2023 Monday

10-10-2023 Tuesday

11-10-2023 | Wednesday

12-10-2023 Thursday

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday

15-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

16-10-2023 Monday

17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023 | Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 | Saturday | RANDIVA COMPETITION
22-10-2023 Sunday | HZHITA

23-10-2023 Monday

24:102003 | Tuegday [~ cvol s

25-10-2023 | Wednesday

26-10-2023 Thursday

27-10-2023 Friday TEEH | — EYAHINATISLD PEGIY
28-10-2023 Saturday

29-10-2023 Sunday | H N

30-10-2023 Monday | &'l

31-10-2023 Tuesday '




The MGM School, Padegaon

November 2023 - 24

Date Day Event )
01-11-2023 | Wednesday L4 ' o
02-11-2023 Thursday o
03-11-2023 Friday
04-11-2023 .| Saturday i
05-11-2023 Sunday :

06-11-2023 Monday !

07-11-2023 Tuesday VIWALL VA ,. I+

08-11-2023 Wednesday

09-11-2023 | Thursday ¢!
| 10-11-2023 Friday

11-11-2023 | Saturday

12-11-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

13-11-2023 Monday

14-11-2023 Tuesday

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday

18-11-2023 Saturday | STAFF EE} It

19-11-2023 Sunday | THoLIDAY

20-11-2023 Monday Hool. kE-0PEM (]

21-11-2023 | Tuesday CENC R A ELE B

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday

25-11-2023 Saturday '

26-11-2023 Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday

28-11-2023 Tuesday

29-11-2023 | Wednesday

30-11-2023 Thursday ]




The MGM School, Padegaon
December 2023 - 24

’—k Date Day Event
_—:01-12-2023 Friday
02-12-2023 Saturday
03-12-2023 Sunday HOLIPAY
04-12-2023 Monday °| - . »
05-12-2023 Tuesday
06-12-2023 | Wednesday
07-12-2023 Thursday
| 08-12-2023 Friday
“H 09-12-2023 Saturday
10-12-2023 Sunday HoL\ DAY
11-12-2023 Monday
12-12-2023 Tuesday
13-12-2023 Wednesday
14-12-2023 Thursday
15-12-2023 Friday
16-12-2023 Saturday
17-12-2023 Sunday | HOLIDAY
18-12-2023 Monday
19-12-2023 Tuesday
(1] 20-12-2023 | Wednesday
21-12-2023 Thursday
22-12-2023 Friday
23-12-2023 Saturday | < M F / c ELLEBRA S
24.12.2023 Sunday < H MAC VAZAT) o
25-12-2023 Monday
26-12-2023 Tuesday
27-12-2023 | Wednesday
28-12-2023 Thursday
29-12-2023 Friday
30-12-2023 Saturday
31-12-2023 Sunday H¢ :




The MGM School, Padegaon

Jan-24

Date Day Event
01-01-2024 Monday
02-01-2024 Tuesday STAFF REPOET
03-01-2024 | Wednesday [ ScH oL EE-OPENC Fop cTUDENTS. | FA () .
04-01-2024 | Thursday | F4 &) i ‘
05-01-2024 Friday PAR)
06-01-2024 Saturday paR)
07-01-2024 Sunday HolipAy
08-01-2024 Monday | PAR) |
09-01-2024 Tuesday | PA() ; 0l
10-01-2024 | Wednesday | ©A (%)
11-01-2024 Thursday
12-01-2024 Friday
13-01-2024 Saturday
14-01-2024 Sunday HoLIDAY
15-01-2024 Monday |MAR AL CANIkpAriTE) [‘1\/, [ B AT ] o Rt P T g
16-01-2024 Tuesday
17-01-2024 | Wednesday
18-01-2024 Thursday
19-01-2024 Friday
20-01-2024 | Saturday | EETULTC OF pAR) =
21-01-2024 Sunday HALICAY
22-01-2024 Monday
23-01-2024 Tuesday
24-01-2024 Wednesday
25-01-2024 | Thursday | 2/ D17 COMPFETITY
26-01-2024 Friday REMURLIC | A
27-01-2024 Saturday
28-01-2024 Sunday L &l b AY
29-01-2024 Monday
30-01-2024 Tuesday HAHEE L frride
31-01-2024 Wednesday




The MGM School, Padegaon

Feb-24
[:fDate Day Event
01-02-2024 Thursday
02-02-2024 Friday
03-02-2024 Saturday
04-02-2024° Sunday Holei DAY 3
05-02-2024 Monday
06-02-2024 Tuesday
07-02-2024 | Wednesday
s 08-02-2024 Thursday
t 09-02-2024 Friday
10-02-2024 Saturday
11-02-2024 Sunday HolADAY
12-02-2024 Monday
13-02-2024 Tuesday
14-02-2024 | Wednesday
15-02-2024 Thursday
16-02-2024 Friday
17-02-2024 Saturday
18-02-2024 sunday | HoR1EBAY
v 19-02-2024 Monday <HY \’i AY AR T
L | 20-02-2024 | Tuesday
21-02-2024 | Wednesday
22-02-2024 Thursday
23-02-2024 Friday
24-02-2024 Saturday
25-02-2024 Sunday : AY
26-02-2024 Monday
27-02-2024 Tuesday | '/ HERIWA
28-02-2024 | Wednesday M 4 w J
29-02-2024 Thursday




The MGM School, Padegaon

Mar-24
Date Day Event
01-03-2024 Thursday
02-03-2024 Friday
03-03-2024 Saturday
04-03-2024 | sunday | HeaLinay
05-03-2024 Monday
06-03-2024 Tuesday
07-03-2024 Wednesday | I« ot LAY s ! )
08-03-2024 | Thursday | !WeMER" 1Ay [y an b ALV A
09-03-2024 Friday
10-03-2024 Saturday
11-03-2024 Sunday | el
12-03-2024 Monday
13-03-2024 Tuesday
14-03-2024 Wednesday
15-03-2024 Thursday FERM 1] ExANd
16-03-2024 Friday )
17-03-2024 Saturday !
18-03-2024 Sunday HOLID AY
19-03-2024 Monday TEICM - XA AT o)
20-03-2024 Tuesday &
21-03-2024 Wednesday
22-03-2024 Thursday "
23-03-2024 Friday
24-03-2024 Saturday
25-03-2024 Sunday b
26-03-2024 Monday
| 27-03-2024 Tuesday
28-03-2024 Wednesday
| 29-03-2024 Thursday
30-03-2024 Friday
31-03-2024 Saturday




